
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 
1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

No. 

64 
12 
44 
22 

792 
7 

Name 

Team Rotary Heads 
Bill Woolley 
Greg Wiebe 
Jon Anaya 
Seth Olson 
Fulton Haight 

Class 
TT5 

HPDE3 

HPDE4 

TTU 

HPDE3 

TT3 

Best Tm 

1:38.007 
1:42.025 
1:43.799 
1:49.702 
1:51.697 
1:58.162 

Diff 

4.018 
5.792 

11.695 
13.690 
20.155 

Best Speed 

91.830 
88.214 
86.706 
82.040 
80.575 
76.167 

In Lap 

4 
5 
3 
3 
5 
1 

Make-Model 

Mazda Miata 
Ford Mustang 
Ford Mustang GT 

MUSTANG SHELBY GT350R 

Member 

2S767 
228345 
223928 

113708 

Printed: 8/26/2023 4:16:29 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director 
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www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  NASA SoCal 

NASA Socal Willow Springs Aug 2023 
HPDE 3&4 

Session 4 

Practice started at 15:49:27 

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles 

8/26/2023 15:50 


