NASA Socal Willow Springs Aug 2023

Sorted on best lap time

HPDE 3&4

Session 4
Practice started at 15:49:27

Willow Springs Raceway 2.500 miles

8/26/2023 15:50

Pos	'nС	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Best Speed	In Lap	Make-Model	Member
1	1	64	Team Rotary Heads	TT5	1:38.007		91.830	4	Mazda Miata	2S767
2	1	12	Bill Woolley	HPDE3	1:42.025	4.018	88.214	5	Ford Mustang	228345
3	1	44	Greg Wiebe	HPDE4	1:43.799	5.792	86.706	3	Ford Mustang (223928
4	1	22	Jon Anaya	TTU	1:49.702	11.695	82.040	3		
5	2	792	Seth Olson	HPDE3	1:51.697	13.690	80.575	5		
6	1	7	Fulton Haight	TT3	1:58.162	20.155	76.167	1	MUSTANG SHE	113708

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Race Director